REWARDING REL.

Scrip Name

ATIONSHIPS

Compliance Officer
Compliance Tel No.
Compliance Email

CIN Number

Exchange: BCX SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange: BSE SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange: BSEC SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330

Exchange:

INZ000174330 Exchange: MCXF
INZ000174330 Exchange: NSEC SEBI

Code

Name

BSEF SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange: MCXC SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange: MCXE SEBI Regn #:

B08002
RAMESH KUNDANDAS JAISINGHANI

Stock Holiding as on 30/04/2020 ( POA + Beneficiary Stock)

ISIN Code

INF457M01133
INE738101010
INF179K01814
INF179KB1HKO
INE102A01024
INE090A01021
INF109KO01AFS8
INE050B01023
INE694C01018
INE139A01034
INE138A01028
INE859A01011
INE330HO01018
INE320J01015
INEO11D01013
INE062A01020
INE064C01022
INE527H01019
INF789FCIHQ5
INE166C01025
INF247L01AHO

Scrip Name

CPSE ETF

ECLERX SERVICES LTD
HDFC Balance Advanta
HDFC LIQUID FUND - G
HLV LIMITED

ICICI BANK LTD.

ICICI PRUDENTIAL VAL
IL&FS INVESTMENT MAN
LAKSHMI VILAS BANK L
NATIONAL ALUMINIUM C
PENINSULA LAND LIMIT
PNB GILTS LIMITED
RELIANCE COMMUNICATI
RITES LIMITED
SHERVANI INDUSTRIAL
STATE BANK OF INDIA
TRIDENT LIMITED

UFO MOVIEZ INDIA LTD
UTI LONG TERM ADVANT

Total Stock (POA + Ben

Stock)

1506
10
949

1000
25
756
1000
100
2450
1000
200
1000
12
20
50
500
50
1500
1000
400

Market Rate

16.790
468.200

3.800
388.650

2.410
15.240
31.800

3.000
28.000

980
232.500
290.000
193.700

4.980
72.600

SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange: MTF SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange: NSE SEBI Regn #:
Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange: NSEF SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330

Market Value

25240.560
4682.000
21299.360
30950.180
3800.000
9715.000
.000
2410.000
1524.000
77910.000
3000.000
5600.000
990.000
2790.000
5800.000
9687.500
2490.000
3630.000
.000

.000

.000

211518.600




